
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Notes

4/29/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Montecito Union School Rania Mather rmather@montecitou.org 13 K

4/29/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Topa Topa Elementary 
School Katie Austin kaustin@ojaiusd.org 26 3rd Thank you Kathe, Thea, 

Susan, and Kim

4/29/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Cabrillo Middle School Christa Bandringa christa.bandringa@venturausd.org 20 8th Thank you Kathe, Thea, and 
Susan

5/1/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Santa Barbara Charter 
School Nastacia Echavarria nechavarria@sbunified.org 20 K

5/1/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm CLAY Academy Leanne Patterson leannecpatterson@gmail.com 14 8th 

5/6/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Santa Barbara Charter 
School Sonia Morosin smorosin@sbunified.org 20 K

5/6/2025 Tues Special Request 10:30am SBJHS Newcomers 15 8th No docents needed

5/8/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Marco Silva marco.silva@peabodycharter.net 20 K

5/8/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Our Lady of Mt Carmel 
School Lauren Bergesen laurenb@mountcarmelschool.net 24 6th

5/13/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Montecito Union School Stacy Allison sallison@montecitou.org 14 K

5/13/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Foothill Sean Montgomery smontgomery@gusd.us 26 4th

5/13/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Foothill Elizabeth Blair eblair@gusd.us 25 4th

5/14/2025 Wed Special Request 11am De Anza Academy of 
Technology & Arts Erica Zahn erica.zahn@venturausd.org 50 7th Have 3, still need 4 

volunteers

5/14/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Howard School Cyndu Cassady office@thehowardschool.org 25 3rd - 5th Covered, thank you Wed 
Team!

5/14/2025 Wed Artful Thinking 12pm De Anza Academy of 
Technology & Arts Erica Zahn erica.zahn@venturausd.org 50 7th Have 5, still need 2-3 more

5/15/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Peabody Charter School Tiffany Gonzalez tiffany.gonzalez@peabodycharter.net 20 K

5/15/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am De Anza Academy of 
Technology & Arts Erica Zahn erica.zahn@venturausd.org 50 7th 

5/15/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm De Anza Academy of 
Technology & Arts Erica Zahn erica.zahn@venturausd.org 50 7th 

5/20/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Brandon Lesley lhetrick@gusd.us 24 3rd 

5/20/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Brandon Briana Graziano bgraziano@gusd.us 25 3rd

5/21/2025 Wed Young at Art 
Special Request 10am Peabody Charter School Danell Hurtado danell.hurtado@peabodycharter.net 22 K No docents needed

5/22/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Santa Maria High School Meena Akhavan makhavan@smjuhsd.org 28 10th Automatic wheelchair

5/22/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Santa Maria High School Meena Akhavan makhavan@smjuhsd.org 27 10th

5/27/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am St Louis dr Montfort Tracy Grove tracygrove12@gmail.com 30 5th

5/27/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Mountain View Serena Ross sross@gusd.us 22 2nd New

5/28/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Heartland Charter School Kathy Grace-Velazquez kathy.grace-
velazquez@heartlandcharterschool.com 22 5th Bringing 16 chaperones!

5/29/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Montecito Union School Karen Luna kluna@montecitou.org 18 K

6/4/2025 Wed Special Request 11am La Cumbre Jr High Katie Pelle kpelle@sbunified.org 40 7th New

6/4/2025 Wed Special Request 12pm La Cumbre Jr High Katie Pelle kpelle@sbunified.org 40 7th New

6/5/2025 Thurs Special Request 11am La Cumbre Jr High Katie Pelle kpelle@sbunified.org 40 7th New

6/5/2025 Thurs Special Request 12pm La Cumbre Jr High Katie Pelle kpelle@sbunified.org 40 7th New

31 Groups 860 Students Touring

Student Touring Calendar
May

**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**


	May

